PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SANGLI			
Executive Committe- Parent Teacher Association AY 2024-2025			
Sr. No.	Name of the Member	Designation	Represnetative of
1	Mr.G.B.Patil	President	Principal-Management
2	Mr. Snehal Shirke	Vice President	Parent- Grade V
3	Mrs.Vidya S Awate	Secretary	Vice Principal
4	Mr.Ganesh Chaundikar	Asst. Secretary	Parent- Grade X
5	Ms.Snehal Chandrajit Patil	Asst. Secretary	Parent- Grade IV
6	Ms.Savitai Prasad Kiranalli	Parent Member	Parent- Grade I
7	Ms.Gaikwad	Parent Member	Parent- Grade II
8	Ms.Jasmine Shivani	Parent Member	Parent- Grade III
9	Mr.Shankar Joshi	Parent Member	Parent- Grade VI
10	Ms.Aditi Pawar	Parent Member	Parent- Grade VII
11	Mrs.Bhvya Shetti	Parent Member	Parent- Grade VIII
12	Dr.Vidya Kumbhar	Parent Member	Parent- Grade IX
13	Mr.Ajit Salunkhe.	Parent Member	Parent- Grade XII
14	Mr.Amol Vasantrao Zambre	Parent Member	Parent- Grade XII
15	Ms.Kranti Patil	Teacher Member	Grade I
16	Ms.Tanaya Gujar	Teacher Member	Grade II
17	Ms.Janhavi Dhere	Teacher Member	Grade III
18	Ms.Meghana Patil	Teacher Member	Grade IV
19	Mr.Sushant Chavan	Teacher Member	Grade V
20	Ms.Arcahan Pandyaji	Teacher Member	Grade VI
21	Ms.Kalyani Anagal	Teacher Member	Grade VII
22	Ms.Rohini Jain	Teacher Member	Grade VIII
23	Ms.Praba Nayaka	Teacher Member	Grade IX
24	Ms.Datta .Mane	Teacher Member	Grade X
25	Mr.Sachin Wagh	Teacher Member	Grade XI &XII